ProgCOGNOME NOME NATO IL
1 ARE VINCENZO 21/01/1978
2 ARMENI EMANUELE 17/06/1972
3 ARU FLORIANA 24/10/1974
1ATZENI GIORGIO 02/09/1977
s BIANCU SILVIA 12/07/1979
6 BIBIRI TIZIANA 21/08/1972
7 BOEDDU PAOLA 04/05/1975
8 CABIDDU MILENA 15/12/1974
9 CAMPUS TIZIANA 05/04/1971
10 CARADONNA MARIA DONATA 01/09/1963
2 CARCANGIU GIULIA 22/09/1975
3 CAREDDU WANDA 05/08/1946
13 CARTA BIANCAMARIA 03/09/1971
14 CATTANEO GABRIELE 08/01/1970
4 CONCAS DANIELA 05/01/1973
16 CONCAS RITA 21/01/1977
17 CONGIU ALESSANDRO 19/09/1977
18 CORONA STEFANO 23/03/1975
19 CUCCA AMALIA 06/11/1977
s DE FANTI ANDREA 29/03/1979
6 DEDONI RICCARDO 02/08/1978
22 DEL RIO MARIA CARLA 19/05/1977
23 DEMURO STEFANO 25/12/1976
7 DEMURTAS GINO 24/04/1976
25 DEPLANO GABRIELLA 30/10/1970
26 DESOGUS MANUELA 10/03/1978
8 DETTORI ANDREA 03/05/1970
9 ESPA ROSSANO 17/01/1976
10 ESPOSITO MANUELA 17/09/1975
11 GIAU TIZIANA 14/03/1967
31 GOLOSIO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE  28/12/1966
32 GOLOSIO FRANCO 17/09/1967
12 INTILLA MARIA GIGLIOLA 05/08/1970
34 ISOLA VALERIA 20/05/1972
35 LAl MONICA 07/04/1970
36 LAl WILLIAM 13/09/1972
13 LAMPIS MICHELA 18/03/1977
14 MANCA VALENTINA 31/08/1982
39 MARINI EMANUELE 15/11/1970
40 MATTEU DOLORES ALICE MATTIA  20/10/1968
15 MELIS ORNELLA 13/08/1975
16 MELONI CARLA 13/01/1967
43 MEREU CRISTIANA 11/10/1973
17 MEREU NICOLA 20/01/1975
45s MEREU STEFANO FRANCESCO 06/07/1967
46 MONDIO LUISELLA 11/03/1967
18 MULAS MASSIMO 16/08/1971

48 MURGIA MARCELLO

16/08/1971

n. compito

9
44

2
29
41
13
20

7
57
36
24
17
37
62
49
18
28
42
23
58
12
46
25
30
59
43
35
38
21
31
63
64
16
50
61

3
22
15
55
11
32
47
53
10
34

1
19
40

voto
21/30
21/30
24 /30
18/30
22/30
21/30
21/30
21/30
21/30
21/30
11/30
10/30
21/30
22/30
16/30
25/30
21/30
21/30
21/30
14/30
14 /30
21/30
21/30
16/30
21/30
21/30
10/30
10/30
9/30
10/30
21/30
21/30
10/30
21/30
21/30
21/30
13/30
17/30
21/30
21/30
10/30
14 /30
25/30
16/30
22/30
21/30
12/30
22/30

AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO



19 MURGIA PAOLA 06/03/1967
so MURRU ANDREA 15/04/1977
51 MUSCAS EMANUELA 28/12/1974
52 NOTARRIGO MARINA 29/04/1980
53 PADERAS TANIA 12/01/1975
s4 PETRI ANNAMARIA 02/08/1975
20 PINNA GRAZIA 06/11/1965
21 PITZALIS ELISABETTA 28/10/1975
s7 PODESVA SHARON 23/01/1982
22 PORCU MARCO 15/09/1988
59 RAIMONDI ALBERTO 02/11/1977
60 RASPI STEFANO 22/11/1972
23 ROGGIERO FRANCESCO 19/02/1969
62 SCANU GIUSEPPINA 15/01/1969
63 SERIO CHIARA 23/09/1984
64 SORO SILVIA ELISA 06/02/1965
65 STERI DEBORA 28/01/1973

14
54

65
26
27
51
33
56

45

39
48

60
52

13/30
21/30
21/30
21/30
21/30
21/30
15/30
14 /30
22/30
12/30
21/30
22/30
16/30
22/30
25/30
22/30
21/30

NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
NON AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO
AMMESSO



	Foglio1

