ProgCOGNOME NOME	NATO IL n. o	compito	voto	
1 ARE VINCENZO	21/01/1978	9	21/30	AMMESSO
2 ARMENI EMANUELE	17/06/1972	44	21/30	AMMESSO
3 ARU FLORIANA	24/10/1974	2	24/30	AMMESSO
1 ATZENI GIORGIO	02/09/1977	29	18/30	NON AMMESSO
5 BIANCU SILVIA	12/07/1979	41	22/30	AMMESSO
₆ BIBIRI TIZIANA	21/08/1972	13	21/30	AMMESSO
7 BOEDDU PAOLA	04/05/1975	20	21/30	AMMESSO
8 CABIDDU MILENA	15/12/1974	7	21/30	AMMESSO
9 CAMPUS TIZIANA	05/04/1971	57	21/30	AMMESSO
10 CARADONNA MARIA DONATA	01/09/1963	36	21/30	AMMESSO
2 CARCANGIU GIULIA	22/09/1975	24	11/30	NON AMMESSO
3 CAREDDU WANDA	05/08/1946	17	10/30	NON AMMESSO
13 CARTA BIANCAMARIA	03/09/1971	37	21/30	AMMESSO
14 CATTANEO GABRIELE	08/01/1970	62	22/30	AMMESSO
4 CONCAS DANIELA	05/01/1973	49	16/30	NON AMMESSO
16 CONCAS RITA	21/01/1977	18	25/30	AMMESSO
17 CONGIU ALESSANDRO	19/09/1977	28	21/30	AMMESSO
18 CORONA STEFANO	23/03/1975	42	21/30	AMMESSO
19 CUCCA AMALIA	06/11/1977	23	21/30	AMMESSO
5 DE FANTI ANDREA	29/03/1979	58	14/30	NON AMMESSO
6 DEDONI RICCARDO	02/08/1978	12	14/30	NON AMMESSO
22 DEL RIO MARIA CARLA	19/05/1977	46	21/30	AMMESSO
23 DEMURO STEFANO	25/12/1976	25	21/30	AMMESSO
7 DEMURTAS GINO	24/04/1976	30	16/30	NON AMMESSO
25 DEPLANO GABRIELLA	30/10/1970	59	21/30	AMMESSO
26 DESOGUS MANUELA	10/03/1978	43	21/30	AMMESSO
8 DETTORI ANDREA	03/05/1970	35	10/30	NON AMMESSO
9 ESPA ROSSANO	17/01/1976	38	10/30	NON AMMESSO
10 ESPOSITO MANUELA	17/09/1975	21	9/30	NON AMMESSO
11 GIAU TIZIANA	14/03/1967	31	10/30	NON AMMESSO
31 GOLOSIO FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE	28/12/1966	63	21/30	AMMESSO
32 GOLOSIO FRANCO	17/09/1967	64	21/30	AMMESSO
12 INTILLA MARIA GIGLIOLA	05/08/1970	16	10/30	NON AMMESSO
34 ISOLA VALERIA	20/05/1972	50	21/30	AMMESSO
35 LAI MONICA	07/04/1970	61	21/30	AMMESSO
36 LAI WILLIAM	13/09/1972	3	21/30	AMMESSO
13 LAMPIS MICHELA	18/03/1977	22	13/30	NON AMMESSO
14 MANCA VALENTINA	31/08/1982	15	17 /30	NON AMMESSO
39 MARINI EMANUELE	15/11/1970	55	21/30	AMMESSO
40 MATTEU DOLORES ALICE MATTIA	20/10/1968	11	21/30	AMMESSO
15 MELIS ORNELLA	13/08/1975	32	10/30	NON AMMESSO
16 MELONI CARLA	13/01/1967	47	14/30	NON AMMESSO
43 MEREU CRISTIANA	11/10/1973	53	25/30	AMMESSO
17 MEREU NICOLA	20/01/1975	10	16/30	NON AMMESSO
45 MEREU STEFANO FRANCESCO	06/07/1967	34	22/30	AMMESSO
46 MONDIO LUISELLA	11/03/1967	1	21/30	AMMESSO
18 MULAS MASSIMO	16/08/1971	19	12/30	NON AMMESSO
48 MURGIA MARCELLO	16/08/1971	40	22/30	AMMESSO

19 MURGIA PAOLA	06/03/1967	14	13/30	NON AMMESSO
50 MURRU ANDREA	15/04/1977	54	21/30	AMMESSO
51 MUSCAS EMANUELA	28/12/1974	8	21/30	AMMESSO
52 NOTARRIGO MARINA	29/04/1980	65	21/30	AMMESSO
53 PADERAS TANIA	12/01/1975	26	21/30	AMMESSO
54 PETRI ANNAMARIA	02/08/1975	27	21/30	AMMESSO
20 PINNA GRAZIA	06/11/1965	51	15/30	NON AMMESSO
21 PITZALIS ELISABETTA	28/10/1975	33	14/30	NON AMMESSO
57 PODESVA SHARON	23/01/1982	56	22/30	AMMESSO
22 PORCU MARCO	15/09/1988	6	12/30	NON AMMESSO
59 RAIMONDI ALBERTO	02/11/1977	45	21/30	AMMESSO
60 RASPI STEFANO	22/11/1972	5	22/30	AMMESSO
23 ROGGIERO FRANCESCO	19/02/1969	39	16/30	NON AMMESSO
62 SCANU GIUSEPPINA	15/01/1969	48	22/30	AMMESSO
63 SERIO CHIARA	23/09/1984	4	25/30	AMMESSO
64 SORO SILVIA ELISA	06/02/1965	60	22/30	AMMESSO
65 STERI DEBORA	28/01/1973	52	21/30	AMMESSO